• May be mounted upright or underhung
• May be supported by I-beams, grid wells, or Unistrut™
• Nylon or ASTM Class 30 grey iron sheaves
•  8" (203 mm) blocks have 24" (610 mm) base angles with a continuous pattern of holes and slots for universal mounting for a
grip range up to 20" (508 mm); Multi-line block base angles have a series of mounting holes
• 8-Line blocks have the base angles turned in, requiring different upright and underhung models
•  A clip package is available for single line blocks with a combination of J-bolts and clips for both underhung and upright
mounting options

Order Information
Sheave Diameter Lines Bearings Cast Iron Product
Code
RWL Weight Nylon
Product Code
RWL Weight
Cable Blocks (1/4" [6 mm] cable)
8-1/2"
(216 mm)
1 17 mm BB 200-10855C25 500 lb
(227 kg)
20 lb
(9 kg)
200-10856N25 750 lb
(340 kg)
15 lb
(6.8 kg)
8-1/2"
(216 mm)
2 17 mm BB 200-20855C25 700 lb
(317 kg)
20 lb
(9 kg)
200-20855N25 750 lb
(340 kg)
16 lb
(7.25 kg)
8-1/2"
(216 mm)
1 17 mm TRB 200-10855C25T 500 lb
(227 kg)
20 lb
(9 kg)
200-10856N25T 750 lb
(340 kg)
15 lb
(6.8 kg)
8-1/2"
(216 mm)
2 17 mm TRB 200-20855C25T 700 lb
(317 kg)
20 lb
(9 kg)
200-20855N25T 750 lb
(340 kg)
16 lb
(7.25 kg)
8-1/2"
(216 mm)
4 1" TRB
(25 mm)
200-40855C25 1300 lb
(590 kg)
40 lb
(18 kg)
200-40855N25 1300 lb
(590 kg)
31 lb
(14 kg)
8-1/2" Upright
(216 mm)
8 1" TRB
(25 mm)
200-80855C25 1300 lb
(590 kg)
52 lb
(23.5 kg)
200-80855N25 1300 lb
(590 kg)
32 lb
(14.5 kg)